5
www.ctcu.com / sales@ctcu.com    Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.5-11
In-Band OAM/IP GbE Managed Switch
The FRM220A-2000EAS/4F is a managed Gigabit Ethernet slide-in switch card designed with 4-port 100/1000Base-X
SFP. With embedded SNMP and Web-based management, the administrator can monitor, configure and control the
activity of each switch card both locally and remotely. Based on a powerful L2+ switch architecture, this switch supports
bandwidth control, speed configuration, VLAN tagging, Q-in-Q, QoS, Spanning tree, jumbo frames as well as auto laser
shutdown, link fault pass through, OAM loop back and dying gasp. This card may also be controlled and monitored via

Weight 130g
Application
Ordering Information
Model  Name Description
FRM220A-2000EAS/4F 4-port 100/1000Base-X SFP-LC managed switch card (optional SFP module)
Model  Name Description
FRM220A-CH20(HS) 2U 19", 20 slots rack mount chassis with high speed cooling fan and rack mounting kit
FRM220A-AC Chassis Power module 100~240 VAC, IEC connector, 200W
FRM220A-DC48 Chassis Power module 36~60 VDC, 3 pin terminal block, 200W
FRM220-CH02M-AC/DC/AD 2-slot chassis with console port and AC or DC power, with fan
FRM220-CH02/NMC-AC/DC/AD 2-slot chassis with fan, managed via optional NMC card and with AC, DC or AD power
FRM220-CH02/SMT-AC/DC/AD
2-slot chassis with fan, managed via optional NMC card and with AC, DC or AD power plus
fan/power alarm detection
GbE